
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 

 
HLL/PCD/GNCTD/05/GBPH/Amdt.3/14-15 dated 14.07.2014                 Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 3 
 

Date: 14/07/2014 

 

Sub: Amendment to the Tender Enquiry Document 

 

Ref: NIT No: HLL/PCD/GNCTD/05/GBPH/14-15 dated 29.05.2014 

 

The due date of closing and opening for the E-Tender ID: 2014_HFWD_58409_4 & 

2014_HFWD_58409_6 are re-scheduled as under: 

 

Existing Schedule: 
 

Sl. 
no. 

Tender ID Description Qty 
Tender 
Fees 
(Rs.) 

EMD 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

Date & 
time of 
Prebid 

meeting 

Date & time 
of closing of 
online tender 

Closing date & 
time for 

submission of 
physical Tender 

Date & time 
of opening of 

tender 

4 
 

2014_HFWD_58409_4 
 

High Speed 
Pneumatic 
Craniotome and 
Drill System 

1 
 

500 
 

38,000 

09-06-14 14-07-14 15-07-14 15-07-14 

11:00 AM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 

6 2014_HFWD_58409_6 

High Speed 
Electrical 
Craniotome and 
Drill System 

1 
     

1,000  
80,000 

09-06-14 14-07-14 15-07-14 15-07-14 

11:00 AM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 

 

Amended Schedule: 
 

Sl. 
no. 

Tender ID Description Qty 
Tender 
Fees 
(Rs.) 

EMD 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

Date & 
time of 
Prebid 

meeting 

Date & time 
of closing of 
online tender 

Closing date & 
time for 

submission of 
physical Tender 

Date & time 
of opening of 

tender 

4 
 

2014_HFWD_58409_4 
 

High Speed 
Pneumatic 
Craniotome and 
Drill System 

 

1 
 

500 
 

38,000 

09-06-14 24-07-14 25-07-14 25-07-14 

11:00 AM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 

6 2014_HFWD_58409_6 

High Speed 
Electrical 
Craniotome and 
Drill System 

1 
     

1,000  
80,000 

09-06-14 24-07-14 25-07-14 25-07-14 

11:00 AM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 

 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered.  

 

Note:  

1. Bidders who have already prepared their EMD in form of bank guarantee as per the 

requirement of the tender enquiry for submission of bid on 14/07/2014 may submit their 

tender with the same bank guarantee without any further extension of its validity to 

meet the revised schedule of submission for the above items only. 

 

2. Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing 

date and time of online submission of bids. 


